

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 050620 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/7/2005 In control: FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 9/27/2005

Effective date:

Title: Resolution establishing a storm water management charge adjustment policy.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: BUDGET, STORM WATER FEE

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A.PDF, 2. Reply from DOA, 3. Fiscal note

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/7/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/9/2005	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
9/13/2005	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
9/21/2005	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	3:0
9/27/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	14:1
10/6/2005	0	MAYOR	SIGNED		